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Orchard Hill Summer Il Horse Trials July 14 2024

Rider
Leslie Bell
Margo Blake
Isabel Gottlieb
Vera Blake
Tasia Kellogg

Hannah Malinowski
Marianne Cossard
Hannah Campbell

Horse
Greenbank Hollow Hollyhock
Wish on Command
Scary Larry
Startup Nation
Pecos Bob

Starr Kaz
Prince
Dempsey

Cooper Madden-Hennessey Connor

Grace Bradshaw

Liza Cameron
Lizzie Wieckowski
Katherine Jamroz
Sophia Ferragamo
Lila MacDonald
Gabby Stone
Abby Brigham

Kelly Healy

Sarah Papale

Anna Goulet Zimmerman
Patrick Munise

Trina Parslow

Natalie Dudko

Ghostpepper's Reign

Rikki Tikki Tavi

Haunted Blessings. “Ghost”
Lady Liberty

Americas sweetheart
Poppy Blossom

BMQ Diamonds R Best
Jesse James

Specktator

Timmins

Risoluta

Smile a While

Sweet Drummer Melody
Osage Grove

27.6
341
40.9
37.4
36.8

41.8
42.4
40
34.7
42.1

31.7
36.3
37.7
44.0
40.3
323
38.7

36.7
37.0
33.0
39.0
31.7
33.0

Place
Dressage After
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Score
After
31.6
34.1
44.9
41.4

41.8
42.4
40.0
42.7

31.7
36.3
41.7
44.0
443
443
46.7

36.7
37.0
33.0
47.0
31.7

Place
After
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20

20
20
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Score
After
31.6
34.1
44.9
61.4

41.8
42.4
60.0
82.7

31.7
36.3
41.7
44.0
443
64.3

36.7
37.0
53.0
67.0
71.7

Final
Place
1
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3
4
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Dressage
Harmony
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Elementary A
UR)

Elementary B
(SR)

Pre-
Elementary A
UR)

28
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35
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32
30
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37
40

Orchard Hill Summer Il Horse Trials July 14 2024

Rider
Nadia Churchill
Madison Satterfield
Kayla Hanson
Issi Bourque
Riley Fitch

Amy Kellogg
Sarah Bratko
Kayla Pillar
Jasmina Kurtovic
Alexandra Pistey
Christine Mather
Cally Hencey
Emily Huckabee

Harper Davenport
Koralyn Thetonia
Zane McGrath-Silva
Lyla Bullock

Lanie Johnson
Brooklyn Watson

Horse
Noah
Django
The Man in the Arena
Bandit
Gryfindors Keeper

Reilly

Prism

Keeghan

Diesel

Fingers Crossed
DryBrook’s Watson
Perkins

Night Flight

Gryfindor's Keeper
The Man in the Arena
Persephone

Are You Ready For It
Turbo

Sweet Cider Donut

Place

Dressage After

38.7
37.7
43.3
42.0
36.7

40.7
41.3
41.3
42.0
453
46.0
313
41.0

39.7
40.9
42.8
44.4
46.3
43.1
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Score
After

38.7
41.7
43.3
42.0
36.7

40.7
41.3
41.3
42.0
45.3
50.0
313

39.7
40.9
42.8
44.4
46.3

Place
After
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Score
After
38.7
41.7
83.3

40.7
41.3
41.3
42.0
453
50.0
51.3

39.7
40.9
42.8
44.4
46.3

Final
Place
1
2
3
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Harmony
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Pre-
Elementary SR

Pre-
Elementary B
(R)

Dressage Only -

Western Intro
Test 2
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52
53
53

Orchard Hill Summer Il Horse Trials July 14 2024

Rider
Michele Hirth
Elise Kimball
Heather Bratko
Kate Cameron
Elizabeth McElgin
Robyn Service-Barabe
Victoria Hatt
Linda Minsk

Ella Cleary

Jessica Satterfield
Andrew Erickson
Olivia Deane
Madysen Watchorn
Kiley Markarian
Elliana Meuse

Myles Robertson
Myles Robertson
Ava-Marks
Cassandra Robertson
Cassandra Robertson

Horse
Sugar Magnolia
Let's Do This
Finn MacCool
Mojo Jojo
Ben
Noah
Lemon Taffy
JPs Triple Play

Paisley Grace
Ranger

Allen

Luna
Scudder
Penelope
Bella

Midnight Magic
Midnight Magic
Gatsby

Midnight Magic
Midnight Magic

Place

Dressage After

35.0
36.9
30.6
39.1
39.7
40.0
41.6
51.9

331
40.0
42.2
47.5
36.6
42.2
44.1

53.3
55.8
Scratch
55.6
62.8

2

00 NO U D P W

RN P WR

Stadium
0

O O OO O o

O O b O OO

Score
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35.0
36.9
38.6
39.1
39.7
40.0
41.6
51.9

331
40.0
42.2
51.5
36.6
42.2
56.1

Place
After
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Score
XC After
0 35.0
0 36.9
0 38.6
0 39.1
0 39.7
0 40.0
0 41.6
20 71.9

331
40.0
42.2
51.5
40 76.6
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Final
Place
1
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